
General information about company

Scrip code 544317

NSE Symbol TRANSRAILL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE454P01035

Name of the company TRANSRAIL LIGHTING LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 1.9

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.88

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.88

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.86

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.13



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No.
of shares
on fully
diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

4 95478484 95478484 71.12 95478484 95478484 71.12 95478484

(B) Public 161302 38777541 38777541 28.88 38777541 38777541 28.88 38777541

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 161306 134256025 134256025 100 134256025 134256025 100 134256025



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

71.12 27017950 28.3 95478484

(B) Public 28.88 38777540 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 27017950 20.12 134256024 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total 
of sha
on ful
dilute
basis
(inclu
warra
ESOP
Conv
Secur
etc.) (
(VII+

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 1618540 1618540 1.21 1618540 1618540 1.21 16185

(d) Any Other
(specify) 1 93859944 93859944 69.91 93859944 93859944 69.91 93859

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 4 95478484 95478484 71.12 95478484 95478484 71.12 95478

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

4 95478484 95478484 71.12 95478484 95478484 71.12 95478

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 8 1424937 1424937 1.06 1424937 1424937 1.06 14249

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 11 4828291 4828291 3.6 4828291 4828291 3.6 48282

(d) Banks 6 4322033 4322033 3.22 4322033 4322033 3.22 43220

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 439000 439000 0.33 439000 439000 0.33 43900

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 26 11014261 11014261 8.2 11014261 11014261 8.2 11014

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

46 1350803 1350803 1.01 1350803 1350803 1.01 13508

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

9 168295 168295 0.13 168295 168295 0.13 16829

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 55 1519098 1519098 1.13 1519098 1519098 1.13 15190

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Directors and
their relatives

3 300651 300651 0.22 300651 300651 0.22 30065



(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

155362 21117288 21117288 15.73 21117288 21117288 15.73 21117

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

3 355580 355580 0.26 355580 355580 0.26 35558

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 2212 1035489 1035489 0.77 1035489 1035489 0.77 10354

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 474 2087649 2087649 1.55 2087649 2087649 1.55 20876

(m) Any Other
(specify) 3167 1347525 1347525 1 1347525 1347525 1 13475

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 161221 26244182 26244182 19.55 26244182 26244182 19.55 26244

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+

161302 38777541 38777541 28.88 38777541 38777541 28.88 38777



(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 161306 134256025 134256025 100 134256025 134256025 100 13425

Total
(A+B+C ) 161306 134256025 134256025 100 134256025 134256025 100 13425



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 1.21 0 0 1618540

(d) Any Other
(specify) 69.91 27017950 28.79 93859944

Sub-Total
(A)(1) 71.12 27017950 28.3 95478484

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

71.12 27017950 28.3 95478484

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 1.06 1424937 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 3.6 4828291 0 0 0

(d) Banks 3.22 4322033 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.33 439000 0 0 0



(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 0 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1) 8.2 11014261 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1.01 1350803 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

0.13 168295 0 0 0

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2) 1.13 1519098 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0



Sub-Total
(B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0.22 300651 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

15.73 21117287 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

0.26 355580 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.77 1035489 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0



(k) Foreign
Companies 0 0 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1.55 2087649 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1 1347525 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4) 19.55 26244181 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

28.88 38777540 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 27017950 20.12 134256024

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 27017950 20.12 134256024

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Textual
Information(1)



Text Block

Textual Information(1)

1. Voting rights % of SBO in reporting company is both direct and indirect. 2. Kindly note that D C Bagde HUF (Promoter
Group) was dissolved during the quarter ended 31st March 2025, hence its name was not appearing as a promoter group in
the shareholding pattern filed from the quarter ended 31st March, 2025. Further, please note that D. C. Bagde HUF never
held any equity shares of Transrail Lighting Ltd. 3. Please note that the shareholding details mentioned at Public Non-
Institution Any Other category, pertains to shares held by Independent Directors. 4. Pursuant to the appointment of Mr,
Raman Rajagopan as a Dy. Managing Director & Mr. D. Suryanarayana as a Whole- time Director in the Company, their
shareholding is reported in the category of Directors & their relatives (excluding Independent Director & Nominee
Director)



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Digambar Chunilal
Bagde

Sanjay Kumar
Verma

Sandhya Digambar
Bagde

Ruchi
DigambarBagde

Meenakshi
Koul Anika Verma Vardhan Verma

PAN (II) AFZPB5346Q ALYPK1860H ABVPB9410F ALPPB9613A AWAPK8859M ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

898540 50000 670000 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

898540 50000 670000 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.67 0.04 0.5 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 898540 50000 670000 0 0 0 0

Total 898540 50000 670000 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.67 0.04 0.5 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

898540 50000 670000 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.67 0.04 0.5 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

898540 50000 670000 0 0 0 0



dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Vijay Koul Chanderkala Koul Pradeep Kumar Verma Ravi Kaul Click here to go back

PAN (II) CBWPK7695C AWBPK3375K AGMPK0267H BXWPK9319Q Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 1618540

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 1618540

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 1.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 1618540

Total 0 0 0 0 1618540

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 1.21

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 1618540

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 1.21

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 1618540



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Text Block

Textual Information(1) Anika Verma is minor, hence the PAN is not available

Textual Information(2) Vardhan Verma is minor, hence the PAN is not available.



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ajanma Holdings
Private Limited

The FresyssinetPrestressed
Concrete Company
Limited

Burberry
InfraPrivate
Limited

RMH Ventures
Private Limited

Digambar Bagde
Ventures LLP

Skat Vyom
Private Limited

Vyom Vahini
Private Limited

PAN (II) AAACB0674Q AAACT2145C AAJCB8364L AAMCR9173J AAVFD4517C ABOCS0339Q AAACY0170G

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93859944 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

93859944 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

69.91 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 93859944 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 93859944 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 69.91 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

93859944 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

69.91 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 27017950 0 0 0 0 0 0



As a % of total
Shares held (b) 28.79 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

93859944 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Marine Project Services Limited Skytex Unmanned Aerial Solutions Private Limited K R Eduventure LLP

PAN (II) AAFCM3032L AAFCN3642M AAZFK6211G Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 93859944

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 93859944

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 69.91

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 93859944

Total 0 0 0 93859944

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 69.91

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 93859944

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 69.91

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 27017950

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 28.79



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 93859944

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Asiana Fund I Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAJTA5921D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4529729 4529729

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4529729 4529729

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.37 3.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4529729 4529729

Total 4529729 4529729

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.37 3.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4529729 4529729

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.37 3.37

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4529729 4529729

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares



Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Banks

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Canara Bank -Mumbai Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAACC6106G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2010016 2010016

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

2010016 2010016

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2010016 2010016

Total 2010016 2010016

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.5 1.5

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

2010016 2010016

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2010016 2010016

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares



Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members Independent Director or his relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 3 101 3025 35 3 3167

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10345 348104 858295 128027 2754 1347525

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10345 348104 858295 128027 2754 1347525

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.26 0.64 0.1 0 1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10345 348104 858295 128027 2754 1347525

Total 10345 348104 858295 128027 2754 1347525

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.26 0.64 0.1 0 1.01

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10345 348104 858295 128027 2754 1347525

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.26 0.64 0.1 0 1.01



Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10345 348104 858295 128027 2754 1347525

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0



Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in
the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting
rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1
Digambar
Chunnilal
Bagde

AFZPB5346Q India

Ajanma
Holdings
Private
Limited

AAACB0674Q India 16.11 No No 22-09-2023

Total: 0 16.11 0

2
Sanjay
Kumar
Verma

ALYPK1860H India

Ajanma
Holdings
Private
Limited

AAACB0674Q India 7.49 No No 22-09-2023

Total: 0 7.49 0




